
SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft U22 2018
Meldungen von HE U22 - Hauptfeld

Datum

17 - 18 Mrz 2018
City, Country

Großschönau, GER
Website

http://www.roburzittau-badminton.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Notiz

1 Tim Armbrüster M 14.04.1998 05-032041 BC Offenburg BAW

2 Simon Discher M 08.01.1998 05-033086 BC Offenburg BAW

3 Alan Erben M 18.09.1996 05-030142 SG Schorndorf BAW

4 Lukas Helfert M 16.10.1997 05-034941 TV Zizenhausen BAW

5 Nicholas Schwarz M 20.12.1998 05-039565 BC Offenburg BAW

6 Florian Winniger M 26.05.1998 05-032698 SG Schorndorf BAW

7 Patrick Biechl M 29.03.1998 07-035002 ESV München BAY BAY-Vize HE

8 Noah Gnalian M 02.12.1997 07-034921 TuS Geretsried BAY

9 Samuel Gnalian M 29.02.2000 07-034923 TuS Geretsried BAY

10 Jonas Grün M 19.04.1998 07-032256 TV Marktheidenfeld BAY BAY-Meister HE, BAY-Meister HD

11 Simranjeet Pal M 22.02.1997 07-032500 TuS Geretsried BAY

12 Lukas Rupp M 29.12.1997 07-035916 TSV Ansbach BAY BAY-Meister HD

13 Daniel Schütz M 06.02.1998 07-033350 ESV München BAY

14 Ludwig Bram M 27.12.1998 16-007288 SG Gittersee SAC

15 Pit Hofmann M 20.08.1997 16-006588 HSG DHfK Leipzig SAC

16 David Kaiser M 17.11.1996 16-006590 BV Marienberg SAC

17 Simon Sander M 19.06.2018 16-007264 SG Gittersee SAC
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft U22 2018
Meldungen von DE U22 - Hauptfeld

Datum

17 - 18 Mrz 2018
City, Country

Großschönau, GER
Website

http://www.roburzittau-badminton.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Notiz

1 Elisa Herzig De Almeida W 20.08.1999 05-036322 BSV Eggenstein-LeopoldshafenBAW

2 Xenia Kölmel W 11.12.2001 05-033837 TSG Dossenheim BAW

3 Jennifer Löwenstein W 04.06.1999 05-034457 SG Schorndorf BAW

4 Lena Raddatz W 05.06.2000 05-037501 PTSV Konstanz BAW

5 Annika Hofmann W 03.07.1998 16-006882 TSV Ansbach BAY

6 Laura Adam W 25.08.1997 16-006496 HSG DHfK Leipzig SAC

7 Paula-Elisabeth Nitschke W 11.01.1999 16-007446 SG Bräunsdorf SAC
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft U22 2018
Meldungen von HD U22 - Hauptfeld

Datum

17 - 18 Mrz 2018
City, Country

Großschönau, GER
Website

http://www.roburzittau-badminton.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Notiz

1 Tim Armbrüster M 14.04.1998 05-032041 BC Offenburg BAW

Simon Discher M 08.01.1998 05-033086 BC Offenburg BAW

2 Alan Erben M 18.09.1996 05-030142 SG Schorndorf BAW

3 Lukas Helfert M 16.10.1997 05-034941 TV Zizenhausen BAW

Nicholas Schwarz M 20.12.1998 05-039565 BC Offenburg BAW

4 Patrick Biechl M 29.03.1998 07-035002 ESV München BAY BAY-Vize HE

Daniel Schütz M 06.02.1998 07-033350 ESV München BAY

5 Noah Gnalian M 02.12.1997 07-034921 TuS Geretsried BAY

Samuel Gnalian M 29.02.2000 07-034923 TuS Geretsried BAY

6 Jonas Grün M 19.04.1998 07-032256 TV Marktheidenfeld BAY BAY-Meister HE, BAY-Meister HD

Florian Winniger M 26.05.1998 05-032698 SG Schorndorf BAW

7 Simranjeet Pal M 22.02.1997 07-032500 TuS Geretsried BAY

Lukas Rupp M 29.12.1997 07-035916 TSV Ansbach BAY BAY-Meister HD

8 Ludwig Bram M 27.12.1998 16-007288 SG Gittersee SAC

Pit Hofmann M 20.08.1997 16-006588 HSG DHfK Leipzig SAC

9 David Kaiser M 17.11.1996 16-006590 BV Marienberg SAC

Simon Sander M 19.06.2018 16-007264 SG Gittersee SAC
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft U22 2018
Meldungen von DD U22 - Hauptfeld

Datum

17 - 18 Mrz 2018
City, Country

Großschönau, GER
Website

http://www.roburzittau-badminton.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Notiz

1 Elisa Herzig De Almeida W 20.08.1999 05-036322 BSV Eggenstein-LeopoldshafenBAW

2 Jennifer Löwenstein W 04.06.1999 05-034457 SG Schorndorf BAW

Lena Raddatz W 05.06.2000 05-037501 PTSV Konstanz BAW

3 Annika Hofmann W 03.07.1998 16-006882 TSV Ansbach BAY

Xenia Kölmel W 11.12.2001 05-033837 TSG Dossenheim BAW

4 Laura Adam W 25.08.1997 16-006496 HSG DHfK Leipzig SAC

Paula-Elisabeth Nitschke W 11.01.1999 16-007446 SG Bräunsdorf SAC

5 Judith Räder W 12.07.1998 16-006327 BV Marienberg SAC
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft U22 2018
Meldungen von GD U22 - Hauptfeld

Datum

17 - 18 Mrz 2018
City, Country

Großschönau, GER
Website

http://www.roburzittau-badminton.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Notiz

1 Tim Armbrüster M 14.04.1998 05-032041 BC Offenburg BAW

Lena Raddatz W 05.06.2000 05-037501 PTSV Konstanz BAW

2 Alan Erben M 18.09.1996 05-030142 SG Schorndorf BAW

Xenia Kölmel W 11.12.2001 05-033837 TSG Dossenheim BAW

3 Elisa Herzig De Almeida W 20.08.1999 05-036322 BSV Eggenstein-LeopoldshafenBAW

4 Florian Winniger M 26.05.1998 05-032698 SG Schorndorf BAW

Jennifer Löwenstein W 04.06.1999 05-034457 SG Schorndorf BAW

5 Jonas Grün M 19.04.1998 07-032256 TV Marktheidenfeld BAY BAY-Meister HE, BAY-Meister HD

Annika Hofmann W 03.07.1998 16-006882 TSV Ansbach BAY

6 Ludwig Bram M 27.12.1998 16-007288 SG Gittersee SAC

Paula-Elisabeth Nitschke W 11.01.1999 16-007446 SG Bräunsdorf SAC

7 Pit Hofmann M 20.08.1997 16-006588 HSG DHfK Leipzig SAC

Laura Adam W 25.08.1997 16-006496 HSG DHfK Leipzig SAC

8 David Kaiser M 17.11.1996 16-006590 BV Marienberg SAC

Judith Räder W 12.07.1998 16-006327 BV Marienberg SAC

9 Simon Sander M 19.06.2018 16-007264 SG Gittersee SAC
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